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Large prep cooler 51

Beef tenderloin
Beef tender
Beef brisket
Squid
Lettuce
Raw beef

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
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20: Multiple food items out of temperature in the prep cooler next to the stove. 
Store food in another cooler until repaired.
35: Food missing labels with common name. Food removed from original 
packaging or prepared needs a label with the name.
37: Uncovered food in coolers and freezers. Cover to prevent cross 
contamination. Food in containers stored on the ground in freezer and cooler. 
Store 6in or higher.
41: Rice scoop stored in standing water at room temperature. Store in hot water 
at 135 degrees, under running water, or dried and covered to prevent bacteria 
growth
45: Prep cooler gaskets need repair to provide proper sealing. Handle missing 
on walk-in cooler.
46: Dishwasher not dispensing enough sanitizer
47: Exterior of equipment needs cleaning to remove food debris
53: Baseboard by hand sink needs repair. Walls need cleaning to remove debris 
and dust.
54: Lighting is inadequate in hallway from kitchen to walk-in cooler and freezer. 
Please repair as it is too dark.
54: Employee personal items stored on equipment. It must be stored in a 
designated area away from equipment, food handling, and utensils
56: Recent inspection not posted
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1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10:  (NO): No food received during inspection.
11: 
12:  (NA) Shell stock not used and parasite destruction not required at this establishment.
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
21:  (IN) Verified date marking system in place for all ready-to-eat TCS foods that are held longer than 24 hours.
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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Priority item 20 not corrected. Please service cooler to hold temperatures below 41 degrees. A closure letter will 
be issued.

Additional Comments


